PO
LE
S
714
PO
LES
715
RSA

Anchor Bolt
Size
Bolt
Proj.
Pole
Wt.
(lbs)ft m 70
MPH
80
MPH
90
MPH
100
MPH
RSA-08-30-A-XX-XX 8 2.44 3 - 8 - 4.9 .125 8” 5.66” 9” Sq x 1.25” 1/2 x 15 x 3” N/A 18
RSA-08-45-A-XX-XX 8 2.44 4.5 13 11 9 7 .125 7.75” 5.48” 10.5 x 1.88” 3/4 x 30 x 3” 3 3/4” 36
RSA-10-40-C-XX-XX 10 3.05 4 - 13.3 - 7.6 .220 6.75” 4.77” 9.62 x 1.88” 3/4 x 30 x 3” 3 3/4” 40
RSA-10-45-A-XX-XX 10 3.05 4.5 11 9 7 5.5 .125 7.75” 5.48” 10.5 x 1.88” 3/4 x 30 x 3” 3 3/4” 40
RSA-10-45-C-PX-XX 10 3.05 4.5 19.5 15 12 9.5 .237 7.75 5.48” 10.5 x 1.88” 3/4 x 30 x 3” 3 3/4” 44
RSA-12-40-C-XX-XX 12 3.66 4 - 10.2 - 5.66 .220 6.75” 4.77” 9.62 x 1.88” 3/4 x 30 x 3” 3 3/4” 46
RSA-12-45-A-XX-XX 12 3.66 4.5 9 6.5 5 3.8 .125 7.75” 5.48” 10.5 x 1.88” 3/4 x 30 x 3” 3 3/4” 44
RSA-12-45-C-PX-XX 12 3.66 4.5 14.5 11 8.5 7 .237 7.75 5.48” 10.5 x 1.88” 3/4 x 30 x 3” 3 3/4” 51
RSA-14-40-C-XX-XX 14 4.27 4 - 7.95 - 4.14 .220 6.75” 4.77” 9.62 x 1.88” 3/4 x 30 x 3” 3 3/4” 52
RSA-14-45-A-XX-XX 14 4.27 4.5 7 5 3.8 3 .125 7.75” 5.48” 10.5 x 1.88” 3/4 x 30 x 3” 3 3/4” 48
RSA-14-45-C-PX-XX 14 4.27 4.5 12 9 7 5.5 .237 7.75 5.48” 10.5 x 1.88” 3/4 x 30 x 3” 3 3/4” 58
RSA-16-40-C-XX-XX 16 4.88 4 - 4.74 - 2.26 .220 6.75” 4.77” 9.62 x 1.88” 3/4 x 30 x 3” 3 3/4” 58
RSA-16-45-A-XX-XX 16 4.88 4.5 5.5 4 3 2 .125 7.75” 5.48” 10.5 x 1.88” 3/4 x 30 x 3” 3 3/4” 60
RSA-16-45-C-PX-XX 16 4.88 4.5 10 7.5 5.5 4.5 .237 7.75 5.48” 10.5 x 1.88” 3/4 x 30 x 3” 3 3/4” 66
RSA-18-40-C-XX-XX 18 5.49 4 - 8.2 - 4.9 .220 6.75” 4.77” 9.62 x 1.88” 3/4 x 30 x 3” 3 3/4” 64
RSA-18-45-A-XX-XX 18 5.49 4.5 4.5 3 2 1.3 .125 7.75” 5.48” 10.5 x 1.88” 3/4 x 30 x 3” 3 3/4” 68
RSA-18-45-C-PX-XX 18 5.49 4.5 8.5 6 4.5 3.5 .237 7.75 5.48” 10.5 x 1.88” 3/4 x 30 x 3” 3 3/4” 73
RSA-20-40-C-XX-XX 20 6.10 4 - 7.8 - 4.2 .220 6.75” 4.77” 9.62 x 1.88” 3/4 x 30 x 3” 3 3/4” 70
RSA-20-45-A-XX-XX 20 6.10 4.5 3.5 2.2 1.3 NR .125 7.75” 5.48” 10.5 x 1.88” 3/4 x 30 x 3” 3 3/4” 75
RSA-20-45-C-PX-XX 20 6.10 4.5 7 5 3.5 2.5 .237 7.75 5.48” 10.5 x 1.88” 3/4 x 30 x 3” 3 3/4” 81
RSA-20-50-C-PX-XX 20 6.10 5 9.5 7 5 3.8 .250 7.75” 5.48” 10.62 x 1.88” 3/4 x 30 x 3” 3 3/4” 88
RSA-20-60-C-XX-XX 20 6.10 6 17 13 9.5 7.5 .250 7.75” 5.48” 11.62 x 1.88” 3/4 x 30 x 3” 3 3/4” 121
RSA-25-50-C-PX-XX 25 7.62 5 5.5 4 2.5 1.5 .250 8.75” 6.19” 10.62 x 1.88” 3/4 x 30 x 3” 3 3/4” 110
RSA-25-60-C-XX-XX 25 7.62 6 11 8 5.5 4 .250 8.75” 6.19” 11.62 x 1.88” 3/4 x 30 x 3” 3 3/4” 137
RSA-30-60-C-XX-XX 30 9.14 6 7 4.5 3 1.5 .250 8.75” 6.19” 11.62 x 1.88” 3/4 x 30 x 3” 3 3/4” 160
ROUND STRAIGHT ALUMINUM
• Round Straight Aluminum Shafts
• One-piece extruded construction
• Side, Tenon, or Pad mounting available